

9 MACT 571/25
KIRAN Vs. KAMLESH KUMAR

18.05.2026

Present: None.

Last opportunity is granted to the parties for
settlement.

Put up on **02.07.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/18.05.2026